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Anlage
An der Weissach 2, 75015 Bretten
T 07252-80674 info@tc-bretten.de

Hallenadresse
An der Weissach 4, 75015 Bretten
G +49 174 3032064 m +49 174 3032064 zarko.culinovic@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Huck, Hubert
T 0049 7252 1894 hubert.huck@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bahlinger, Tobias
T 01747336533 tobiasbahlinger@gmx.de
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)
MF: Thilo Mammel

m +491788890008; agnes.mammel@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mammel, Thilo
Muyombano, Cyrus
Schumacher, Elisabeth
Schumacher, Luise
Haas, Jana

Schmidt, Melissa
Furrer, Nele

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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11503361
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21501857
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21504598
21504578
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